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Bible Readings


        DATE	            BOOK	          REFERENCE
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[image: ][image: ]	1 Cor.	 	3:10-17
	
	
29
30	    Luke                    10:38-42
31	    Luke                     7:18-23
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10:1-10, 13
11:1-13
11:26-40
1:1-6
1:7-16
2:1-8

2:9-15
3:1-10
3:11-18
3:27-32
4:10-19

4:20-27
6:6-15
6:16-19
14:21-27
15:1-7
15:13-17
16:1-5
16:16-20
25:19-28
1:1-9
1:10-17
1:18-25
1:26-31
2:1-5
3:1-9
3:10-17

Week 1
God sent me ahead of you... to save your lives.
Genesis 45:7

Week 2
Thanks be to God.

1 Corinthians 15:57

Week 3
Be kind and compassionate to one another,
forgiving each other.

Ephesians 4:32

Week 4
Be strong in the Lord. and in his mighty power.
Ephesians 6:10

Make a time \’ j{
when you can /=
read the Bible

each day

Find a place where you car
be quiet and think

and a pen

or pencil — / .
Ask God to help you
understand what you read

Read today’s
Bible reading

Pray about what you have
read and learned

LR ARkeR coMmc S

Prepared and published by the PSSM Bible Discovery Trust of New Zealand: 888 New North Road, Mt. Albert, Auckland 1003

Permission must be sought before reproducing anything.





image2.jpeg
Make a time
when you can
read the Bible

3:1-9
3:10-21

Find a place where you can
be quiet and think

Bible
and a pen
or pencil

15:10-23 4
Sl Ask God to help you
15:24-35 @ understand what you read

Read today’s
Bible reading

Pray about what you have
read and learned

Week 1
He did what the Lord had told him.
1 Kings 17:5

Week 2
As for God, His way is perfect.

Psalm 18:30

Week 3
The Lord, He is God.

71 Kings 18:39

Week 4
He cares for you.
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